BWSPA

Gifts and Donations to Bishop Wordsworth School

2010/2011

Geology

History

Politics

PE

ICT

Science

Physics

French

Art

Biology

Library

Re/Chapel

Music

Fossil and rock samples.

Visitor (Years 9/11) re The Somme.
Historical Association — initial historian
level membership.

Politics Review — online archive.
Tutor2U Magazine renewal (library)
‘Private Eye’ Magazine renewal (library)
‘New Yorker Magazine subscription

Kit — training rugby shirts.
Equipment — grid poles.
Tennis racquets for new PE opportunity

Colour printer IT3

Scanner IT3

Podcast IT3 KS5 only.

9 PCs for student use.

Scientific lego.

Boules (French house activity)

Art supplies including Al guillotine
and set of 15 drawing boards.

Replace 7 worn mesh silk screens.

Models — DNA and Pterodactyl.
Specialist projector/camera.

Books (year on year agreement)
Audio books for those who struggle with
reading.

Enhance existing ICT for multiuse ie
lectures/visiting speakers.

3 x beginners flutes to encourage
learning.

£

363.75

225.00
83.00

150.00
50.00
28.00
75.76
390.00
97.00
800.00
288.00
37.44
49.16
3,668.32
1,200.00
56.91
470.51

203.88

606.65
661.00

915.26
99.80

1,320.69

321.60



DT

SEN

Funds Allocated

Vacuum machine.

Fridge.

T Signs — Banner & pavement sign
2 x sheds

Games to assist learning and
concentration skills.

2,570.00
147.45
275.00

1,062.41

200.00

16,316.59



