## BWSPA Gifts and Donations to Bishop Wordsworth School

<u>2010/2011</u>		<u>£</u>
Geology	Fossil and rock samples.	363.75
History	Visitor (Years 9/11) re The Somme. Historical Association – initial historian level membership.	225.00 83.00
Politics	Politics Review – online archive. Tutor2U Magazine renewal (library) 'Private Eye' Magazine renewal (library) 'New Yorker' Magazine subscription	150.00 50.00 28.00 75.76
PE	Kit – training rugby shirts. Equipment – grid poles. Tennis racquets for new PE opportunity	390.00 97.00 800.00
ICT	Colour printer IT3 Scanner IT3 Podcast IT3 KS5 only.	288.00 37.44 49.16
Science	9 PCs for student use.	3,668.32
Physics	Scientific lego.	1,200.00
French	Boules (French house activity)	56.91
Art	Art supplies including A1 guillotine and set of 15 drawing boards. Replace 7 worn mesh silk screens.	470.51 203.88
Biology	Models – DNA and Pterodactyl. Specialist projector/camera.	606.65 661.00
Library	Books (year on year agreement) Audio books for those who struggle with reading.	915.26 99.80
Re/Chapel	Enhance existing ICT for multiuse ie lectures/visiting speakers.	1,320.69
Music	3 x beginners flutes to encourage learning.	321.60

DT	Vacuum machine. Fridge. T Signs – Banner & pavement sign 2 x sheds	2,570.00 147.45 275.00 1,062.41
SEN	Games to assist learning and concentration skills.	200.00
Funds Allocated		16,316.59